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Stage Results - Classic

Place
1

Name
Babicz, Tomasz

Stage Results - Open

Place
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13
14

Name

Chojnowski, Dawid
Wojcieszek, Marcin
Cudny, Michat
Tausiewicz, Marcin
Pojda, Rafat

Chojnowski, Lukasz
BUSZKIEWICZ, Lechostaw
FILIPTIAK, Remigiusz
Skrajny, Antoni

Pietrzak, Arkadiusz
Dabrowski, Juliusz
Samson, Adrian
Radulski, Marek

(DQ) Brzostowski, Kamil

Stage Results - PCC

Place
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Name

KANIEWSKI, Andrze;j
Jazwinski, Arkadiusz
Dembinski, Arkadiusz
JANC, Bartosz
Topolski, Bogustaw
WLOCZEWSKI, Mateusz
ZAWADA, Krzysztof
Burzec, Wiestaw
Tomczak, Andrzej
Kalinowski, Kamil

file:///C:/Users/Anita/AppData/Local/Temp/StageResults-9.html

No.

No.

No.

Class
U

cccccccacocaocacacacaca
E]

@)
Yt
o
[72]
w2

cccccacccac

Div
C

Div

cloloNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNORONG)

Div

PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC
PCC

PF

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Points
122

Points
152
156
152
136
149
143
147
143
151
131
143
138
136

Points
148
146
143
144
154
149
144
154
127
141

Pen
30

Pen

—_—

(\&) ok
S OO O OO OO oo oo

20

Pen

Time
39.12

Time
22.68
24.66
26.50
22.09
26.18
28.32
29.29
27.70
34.37
25.47
33.09
33.86
30.63

Time
26.30
26.09
24.84
27.09
32.09
29.33
30.94
33.20
26.23
36.16

Hit Factor
2.3517

Hit Factor
6.7019
6.3260
5.7358
5.7039
5.6914
5.0494
5.0188
4.8014
4.3934
4.3581
43215
4.0756
3.7871

Hit Factor
5.6274
5.5960
5.3543
5.3156
4.7990
4.7392
4.6542
4.6386
4.4605
3.6228

Stage Pts
160.0000

Stage Pts
160.0000
151.0257
136.9358
136.1740
135.8739
120.5486
119.8167
114.6282
104.8858
104.0431
103.1713

97.2997
90.4129

Stage Pts
160.0000
159.1083
152.2348
151.1359
136.4473
134.7463
132.3294
131.8854
126.8240
103.0047

Stage %
100.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
94.39 %
85.58 %
85.11 %
84.92 %
75.34 %
74.89 %
71.64 %
65.55 %
65.03 %
64.48 %
60.81 %
56.51 %

Stage %
100.00 %
99.44 %
95.15 %
94.46 %
85.28 %
84.22 %
82.71 %
82.43 %
79.27 %
64.38 %
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11
12
13

WLOCZEWSKI, Adam
KRUPINSKI, Aleksander

Lindstedt, Marcin

Stage Results - Production

Place
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Name
SIENKIEWICZ, Piotr
Eidrigevicius, Igancy
Wisniewski, Maciej
Opechowski, Krzysztof
Cwikowski, Hubert
Bojanowski, Piotr
Mirzwa, Kamil
Nowakowski, Rafat
Jakubowski, Pawet
Szpoton, Mikotaj
BORKOWSKI, Lukasz
Gardian, Michat
MEOCHOWSKI, Rafat
Kaminski, Bogustaw
Skoneczny , Janusz
Kaczynski, Krzysztof
Skorupka, Bogdan
Walczuk, Jan
Nowacki, Krzysztof
Majewski, Arkadiusz
Wozniak, Rafat

Kos, Mkchat

Goik, Mateusz
Miskiewicz, Grz3gorz
Jaskot, Jacek

Maciag, Piotr
Kotowicz, Sebastian
Michalik, Piotr
Kaczmarek, Wojciech
Sak, Przemystaw
Podgorski, Mariusz
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48.76
37.58
48.62

Time
21.18
31.52
30.24
29.61
28.94
30.44
29.54
31.52
33.19
27.89
32.53
31.32
35.47
33.67
35.88
36.94
38.16
38.30
35.86
38.35
35.20
41.42
43.61
41.12
39.38
32.41
42.60
38.57
38.05
41.17
48.87

3.1173
2.9537
2.6532

Hit Factor
6.9877
5.0761
4.9603
4.8632
4.6994
4.5992
4.5362
4.5051
4.4592
4.4460
4.4267
4.1826
4.1162
4.0392
3.9576
3.7899
3.7736
3.5509
3.5416
3.4681
34375
3.4283
3.3937
3.3560
3.3266
3.2089
3.1925
3.1890
3.1800
3.0605
3.0284

88.6327
83.9808
75.4378

Stage Pts
160.0000
116.2299
113.5779
111.3546
107.6031
105.3095
103.8672
103.1541
102.1030
101.8023
101.3591

95.7709
94.2488
92.4869
90.6192
86.7791
86.4049
81.3063
81.0919
79.4091
78.7095
78.4987
77.7069
76.8440
76.1693
73.4748
73.0994
73.0196
72.8140
70.0767
69.3432

55.40 %
52.49 %
47.15 %

Stage %
100.00 %
72.64 %
70.99 %
69.60 %
67.25 %
65.82 %
64.92 %
64.47 %
63.81 %
63.63 %
63.35 %
59.86 %
58.91 %
57.80 %
56.64 %
54.24 %
54.00 %
50.82 %
50.68 %
49.63 %
49.19 %
49.06 %
48.57 %
48.03 %
47.61 %
45.92 %
45.69 %
45.64 %
45.51 %
43.80 %
43.34 %
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Horna, Pawet
Pilatowski, L.ukasz
Stefaniuk, Jacek
Minkowski, Adam
Zwierski, Sebastien
Bryniak, Dariusz
Bajkowski, Michat
Samson, Piotr
Sekrecki, Piotr
Linda, Karolina
Karolak, Dariusz
Waleczko, Marcin
Teper, Patryk
Andrzejewski, Mateusz
Szmitko, Mariusz
Gotebiak, Blazej
Kicerman, Jacek
Godowski, Piotr
Dawiduk, Pawet
Razik, Arkadiusz
Eslinger, Rafat
Kaczmarek, Ewa
Gozdawa-Golebiowski, Maciej
Krawczyk, Szymon
Milczarek, Dariusz
Zbikowski, Piotr
(DQ) Sporek, Bogdan
(DQ) Mazurek, Piotr

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place
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Name

Czekala, Tomasz

Lipinski, Mariusz
FRANKOW, Maksymilian
Grabowski, Jaroslaw
Zarzecki, Artur
DEMBINSKI, Arkadiusz
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Points
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0
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10
10
20
70
70
70

0
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46.83
48.98
44.99
33.14
39.19
48.72
50.29
35.11
50.61
54.65
58.25
42.52
39.38
49.01
56.01
54.82
48.42
63.86
66.57
67.97
39.19
47.46
102.34
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time
26.47
32.25
30.16
28.73
32.65
31.49

2.9895
2.6950
2.6895
2.6856
2.6027
2.5862
2.5850
2.5064
2.4303
2.3605
2.3348
2.3048
2.2092
2.1832
2.1425
2.0248
2.0033
1.9261
1.8477
1.3830
1.1227
0.6110
0.4006
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
5.3646
4.7132
4.7082
4.6989
4.6554
4.5094

68.4523
61.7077
61.5820
61.4924
59.5949
59.2171
59.1897
57.3900
55.6484
54.0485
53.4598
52.7736
50.5857
49.9900
49.0569
46.3626
45.8703
44.1022
42.3069
31.6661
25.7076
13.9912

9.1732

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Stage Pts
160.0000
140.5722
140.4244
140.1470
138.8500
134.4935

42.78 %
38.57 %
38.49 %
38.43 %
37.25 %
37.01 %
36.99 %
35.87 %
34.78 %
33.78 %
33.41 %
32.98 %
31.62 %
31.24 %
30.66 %
28.98 %
28.67 %
27.56 %
26.44 %
19.79 %
16.07 %

8.74 %

5.73 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
87.86 %
87.77 %
87.59 %
86.78 %
84.06 %
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7
8
9
10
11

Wilczynski, Artur
Ostrzycki, Jacek
KUZNAR, Przemystaw
LIS, Krzysztof
Niedzwiecki, Tomasz

Stage Results - Standard

Place
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Name

Szczesny, Bartosz
HOCZYK, Andrzej
Wolinski, Emil
Weglarczyk, Mariusz
Bochenska, Aneta

Pelc, Patryk

Michon, Krzysztof
Ostrowski, Michat

Linda, Pawet

Oginski, Piotr

Burzec, Wieslaw
Grzegorek, Seweryn
DUDZINSKI, Marcin
Waslicki, Karol

Sauter, Marcin

Zawadzki, Cezary
MURZYDLO, Matgorzata
Husiatynski, Andrzej
Pietrow, Kamil

Kordas, Piotr
KRUPINSKI, Aleksander
Hofman, Artur

CIAS, Mikotaj

NOGA, Tadeusz
Chojnowski, Kamil
Burzec, Krzyeztof
Wrzesien-Ostrowska, Magdalena
Pietrow, Paulina

Kret, Michat
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30.78
34.30
38.99
31.45

0.00

Time
27.36
27.85
29.35
32.81
32.13
33.84
35.74
34.51
40.84
38.90
38.08
35.08
31.90
27.68
34.27
38.18
36.56
39.58
43.88
44.06
42.20
44.64
33.61
46.00
42.02
47.95
36.87
46.79
40.29

3.9311
3.5569
3.4881
3.3704
0.0000

Hit Factor
5.7018
4.8833
4.6678
4.2060
4.1083
3.9598
39172
3.8540
3.7708
3.7532
3.7290
3.7058
3.6991
3.6850
3.6475
3.6145
3.5011
3.3855
3.3273
3.3137
3.1754
3.1586
3.0943
2.9130
2.8796
2.7946
2.7936
2.6929
2.6806

117.2472
106.0843
104.0330
100.5242

0.0000

Stage Pts
160.0000
137.0330
130.9857
118.0278
115.2855
111.1184
109.9221
108.1479
105.8148
105.3209
104.6412
103.9909
103.8013
103.4060
102.3546
101.4272

98.2461
95.0037
93.3679
92.9865
89.1054
88.6352
86.8313
81.7445
80.8055
78.4201
78.3927
75.5664
75.2208

73.28 %
66.30 %
65.02 %
62.83 %

0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
85.65 %
81.87 %
73.77 %
72.05 %
69.45 %
68.70 %
67.59 %
66.13 %
65.83 %
65.40 %
64.99 %
64.88 %
64.63 %
63.97 %
63.39 %
61.40 %
59.38%
58.35 %
58.12 %
55.69 %
55.40 %
54.27 %
51.09 %
50.50 %
49.01 %
49.00 %
47.23 %
47.01 %
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30 TURAKIEWICZ , Leszek
31 Ostrowski, Pawet
32 Markowski, Robert
33 Stodkowski-Struzik, Przemystaw

34 (DQ) Kumorek, Adam
35 (DQ) Jankowski, Tomasz
36 (DQ) Kostrzewa, Zbigniew
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20

0
0
0

38.58
61.16
0.00
0.00

2.5920
2.1583
0.0000
0.0000

72.7360
60.5645
0.0000
0.0000

45.46 %
37.85%
0.00 %
0.00 %
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